
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
BUILDING  DEPARTMENT 

PERMIT SERVICES  DIVISION
WEB STATISTICS
PERMITS ISSUED

FY 2008 - 2009

Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount Number Amount

Roofing 322 $86,620.15 259 $80,938.46 227 $76,238.75 186 $80,619.92 204 $60,088.53 279 $73,857.47 246 $87,298.12 288 $99,525.25 308 $75,144.20 299 $89,010.84 217 $66,053.39 211 $55,537.15

Electrical 289 $59,730.00 274 $47,345.58 214 $38,345.52 208 $33,196.78 213 $36,460.53 278 $44,584.33 236 $39,984.15 204 $30,694.82 266 $45,897.83 243 $40,110.24 270 $51,914.38 196 $33,268.16

Mechanical 138 $26,109.55 138 $54,640.60 85 $22,004.26 126 $26,429.24 96 $18,916.20 114 $26,511.58 137 $35,075.74 123 $20,732.66 113 $48,983.42 150 $57,282.38 156 $37,304.32 119 $22,963.72

Plumbing 94 $24,361.89 102 $22,247.49 74 $15,064.66 75 $12,545.15 102 $20,398.25 86 $14,352.27 86 $18,607.60 86 $13,269.07 106 $39,087.31 81 $36,592.94 98 $17,303.12 100 $20,161.58

Storm Panels 321 $32,543.72 190 $18,387.20 217 $23,587.83 179 $20,341.42 238 $24,095.15 331 $35,848.78 314 $27,126.88 389 $37,948.02 349 $33,262.81 272 $26,139.17 270 $31,533.70 204 $19,400.75

otal Per Month: 1,164 $229,365.31 963 $223,559.33 817 $175,241.02 774 $173,132.51 853 $159,958.66 1,088 $195,154.43 1,019 $208,092.49 701 $202,169.82 1,142 $242,375.57 1,045 $249,135.57 1,011 $204,108.91 830 $151,331.36

$2,413,624.98

$330,215.43

Apr-09 May-09 Jun-09 Jul-09

$2,413,624.98

$330,215.43

TOTAL YTD

Aug-09 Sep-09Oct-08 Nov-08 Dec-08 Jan-09 Feb-09 Mar-09

Fees

$501,532.32
$930,932.23

$396,953.67
$253,991.33

EOY PROJ*
Fees

$930,932.23
$501,532.32
$396,953.67
$253,991.33

1,495
1,090

11,796

3,274

TOTAL YTD
Transactions

3,046
2,891

1,495
1,090

11,796

3,274

EOY PROJ*
Transactions

3,046
2,891

$100,000.00

$140,000.00

$180,000.00

$220,000.00

$260,000.00 $229,365.31
$223,559.33

$175,241.02

$173,132.51
$159,958.66

$195,154.43
$208,092.49

$202,169.82

$242,375.57
$249,135.57

$204,108.91

$151,331.36

PERMITS FEES COLLECTED VIA THE WEB
FY 2008-2009

October November December January
February March April May
June July August September

100 

400 

700 

1,000 

1,300 1,164 
963 

817 774 

853 
1,088 

1,019 

701 

1,142 
1,045 

1,011 

830 

TOTAL WEB TRANSACTIONS
FY 2008-2009

October November December January February March
April May June July August September

E_Permits_September FY 2008-2009.xls 10/13/2009


