MIAMI-DADE COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT PERMIT SERVICES DIVISION

WEB STATISTICS PERMITS ISSUED FY 2008 - 2009

	0	ct-08	No	ov-08	D	ec-08	J	an-09	F	eb-09	М	ar-09	Δ	pr-09	N	lay-09	J	un-09	J	ul-09	Δ	ug-09	S	Sep-09
	Number	Amount																						
Roofing	322	\$86,620.15	259	\$80,938.46	227	\$76,238.75	186	\$80,619.92	204	\$60,088.53	279	\$73,857.47	246	\$87,298.12	288	\$99,525.25	308	\$75,144.20	299	\$89,010.84	217	\$66,053.39	211	\$55,537.15
Electrical	289	\$59,730.00	274	\$47,345.58	214	\$38,345.52	208	\$33,196.78	213	\$36,460.53	278	\$44,584.33	236	\$39,984.15	204	\$30,694.82	266	\$45,897.83	243	\$40,110.24	270	\$51,914.38	196	\$33,268.16
Mechanical	138	\$26,109.55	138	\$54,640.60	85	\$22,004.26	126	\$26,429.24	96	\$18,916.20	114	\$26,511.58	137	\$35,075.74	123	\$20,732.66	113	\$48,983.42	150	\$57,282.38	156	\$37,304.32	119	\$22,963.72
Plumbing	94	\$24,361.89	102	\$22,247.49	74	\$15,064.66	75	\$12,545.15	102	\$20,398.25	86	\$14,352.27	86	\$18,607.60	86	\$13,269.07	106	\$39,087.31	81	\$36,592.94	98	\$17,303.12	100	\$20,161.58
Storm Panels	321	\$32,543.72	190	\$18,387.20	217	\$23,587.83	179	\$20,341.42	238	\$24,095.15	331	\$35,848.78	314	\$27,126.88	389	\$37,948.02	349	\$33,262.81	272	\$26,139.17	270	\$31,533.70	204	\$19,400.75
tal Per Month:	1,164	\$229,365.31	963	\$223,559.33	817	\$175,241.02	774	\$173,132.51	853	\$159,958.66	1,088	\$195,154.43	1,019	\$208,092.49	701	\$202,169.82	1,142	\$242,375.57	1,045	\$249,135.57	1,011	\$204,108.91	830	\$151,331.36

TOTAL YTD	EOY PROJ*	TOTAL YTD	EOY PROJ*
_			
Fees	Fees	Transactions	Transactions
\$930,932.23	\$930,932.23	3,046	3,046
\$501,532.32	\$501,532.32	2,891	2,891
\$396,953.67	\$396,953.67	1,495	1,495
\$253,991.33	\$253,991.33	1,090	1,090
\$330,215.43	\$330,215.43	3,274	3,274
\$2,413,624.98	\$2,413,624.98	11,796	11,796



